
$759,900

13241 10TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33182
https://ritterproperties.com

SPACIOUS AND BRIGHT 3BR, 2BTH ONE STORY SINGLE FAMILY
HOME IN DESIRABLE TAMIAMI SUBDIVISION. THIS PROPERTY
FEATURES: CERAMIC TILE IN THE LIVING AREA AND LAMINATED
WOOD IN BEDROOMS, OPEN KITCHEN DESIGN , 1 CAR GARAGE,
ACCORDION HURRICANE SHUTTERS, LOCATED IN A QUIET CUL-
DE-SAC, GREAT OPEN FLOOR PLAN AND IT IS READY TO MOVE-IN.
FENCED BACKYARD […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1821 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 2 months ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1821 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 4500 sq ft SubdivisionName: SHOMA HOMES AT
TAMIAMI II

ListOfficeName: Realty World Executive
Homes

GarageSpaces: 1

View: Garden, Other ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

MLS ID: A11751651

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air, Electric Year built: 1995

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: SHOMA HOMES AT TAMIAMI II Exterior material: CBS Construction

Roof: Barrel Roof Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features
Features: Family Room, First Floor Entry,
Utility/Laundry In Garage

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Private Roads WindowFeatures: Hurricane Shutters

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


